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Balanced Breaks” Cheese Snacks

Product Specifications

413115 0 Wh Chddr/Almnd/Crnbrry
413115 0z Shrp Chddr/Cshw/Crnbrry
413115 02 Dbl Chddr/Crnbrry/Wint
413115 0z Clby/Drk CheltPnt/Bnn/Pnt
413115 oz Chddr/Almnd/Rsn/Ygrt

Order UPC

0-46100-01900-9
0-46100-01903-0
0-46100-01119-5
0-46100-01077-8
0-46100-01921-4

Inner UPC

0-46100-01901-6
0-46100-01904-7
0-46100-02019-7
0-46100-00977-2
0-46100-01922-1

Each UPC

0-46100-01902-3
0-46100-01905-4
0-46100-02029-6
0-46100-02077-7
0-46100-01923-8

Case
Dimensions

LxWxH

10x6.5x5.0
10x6.5x5.0
10x6.5x5.0
10x6.5x5.0
10x6.5x5.0

Pallet Specs

28x8=224
28x8=224
28x8=224
28x8=224
28x8=224

Case Gross

Cube

0.190
0.190
0.190
0.190
0.190

Wt.

1.66
1.66
1.66
1.66
1.66

Individual Package

Dimensions

WxDxH

4.563x1x4.563
4.563x1x4.563
4.563x1x4.563
4.563x1x4.563
4.563x1x4.563

Shelf

Life
150
150
120
120
150

White Cheddar/Almond/Cranberry

3/1.5 oz Inner Package

DOT Foods

621217

Sharp Cheddar/Cashew/Cherry Cranberry
3/1.5 0z Inner Package

DOT Foods

621218

3/1.5 oz Inner Package

DOT Foods

671890

Double Cheddar/Cranberry/Walnut

b drim Fank
o e W

Dalagseed
raaks g

Clby/Drk Chclt Pnt/Bnn Chp/Pnt Drp

3/1.5 oz Inner Package

S - -
el

Cheddar/Almond/Raisin/Yogurt

3/1.5 oz Inner Package

DOT Foods

671892

DOT Foods

652916
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Product ships in a package that is perforated.
Tear along the perforation to create a shelf-ready merchandising tray.
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Balanced Breaks” Cheese & Cracker Snacks

Case Individual Package
Dimensions Case Gross  Dimensions Shelf

Product Specifications Order UPC Inner UPC Each UPC  Pallet Specs LxWxH Cube Wt. WxDxH Life

413/1.501 Pppr Jek/Clby-Jck/Rtz®| 0-46100-35404-9 [0-46100-35406-3 | 0-46100-35405-6(25x 8 =200[ 10.625x6.5x5.0 [ 0.20 |1.690 [ 4.73x1.01x4.5
413150z Mntry Jek/MId Chddr/Wht Thns®| 0-46100-35347-9 | 0-46100-35360-8 | 0-46100-35353-0(25x 8 = 200[ 10.625x 6.5x 5.0 | 0.20 |1.690 | 4.73x1.01x4.5
4/3/1.50z Gd/Shrp Chddr/Trsct®| 0-46100-35345-5 0-46100-35358-5 | 0-46100-35351-6 [25x 8 =200f 10.625x6.5x5.0 [ 0.20 |1.690 [ 4.73x1.01x4.5

NEW! NEW! NEW!
Pepper Jack/Colby-Jack/Ritz® Monterey Jack/Mild Cheddar/Wheat Thins® Gouda/Sharp Cheddar/Triscuit®
3/1.5 0z Inner Package 3/1.5 oz Inner Package 3/1.5 oz Inner Package
DOT Foods 725416 DOT Foods 725415 DOT Foods 725414
46100"35406' 1 3 H-L - g 5
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Product ships in a package that is perforated.
Tear along the perforation to create a shelf-ready merchandising tray.
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